
Director
Pauline Copegog

pcopegog@chimnissing.ca
 

Caseworker
 Marsha Assance

caseworker2@chimnissing.ca
 

Employment Team
Denise Assance

dlassance@chimnissing.ca
Katherine Smith

katherine@chimnissing.ca
 

Administrative Assistant 
Chelsea King

chelsea@chimnissing.ca
 

Taaswin Foodbank Attendant
Isabel Sunday

Isabel.copegog@chimnissing.ca

CONTACT US
More Information?

Beausoleil First Nation Social Services Department
 24 O'Gemaa Miikaan
 Christian Island, ON 

 L9M 0A9

 (705) 247-1180
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